
Rose Garnacha

Strawberries. Lovely rich pink color 

with a youthful nose of rose petals, 

strawberries and cream. The wine 

is refreshing on the palate with a 

sensation of crushed strawberries 

and fine herbs. It’s crisp and fruity,

Makes it the perfect partner .

Region wine appellation
Soil
Cap
Grapes
Ageing
Vintage

Cariñena DOP Spain
Very stony poor fertile soil
Cork and Screw cap
Garnacha
3 months
2021

Alcohol
Residual sugar
Total acidity
Total sulphur

12.5%
2
3.15
68

Tapas
Risottos
Paellas

Properties

Pairs well

Analysis

Logistics

Palet Distribution

Empty bottle weight

Case measure 6 bottles

Full case weight (6 bottles)

Case measure 12 bottles

Full case weight (12 bottles)

Bottles/Box

6

12

395gs.

29.5

7.1Kgs.

33.5

14.23

Type of palet

EUR

VMF

EUR

VMF

17

24.5

Cases/Palet

100

110

50

70

25

30
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