



#### **Rose Garnacha**

Strawberries. Lovely rich pink color with a youthful nose of rose petals, strawberries and cream. The wine is refreshing on the palate with a sensation of crushed strawberries and fine herbs. It's crisp and fruity, Makes it the perfect partner.

**Bottle code** 8426427006616

## **Properties**

Region wine appellation

Cariñena DOP Spain

Soil

Very stony poor fertile soil

Cap

Cork and Screw cap

Grapes

Garnacha 3 months

Ageing Vintage

2021

#### Pairs well

Tapas Risottos Paellas

### **Analysis**

Alcohol12.5%Residual sugar2Total acidity3.15Total sulphur68

# Logistics

Palet Distribution	Bottles/Box	Type of palet	Cases/Palet
	6	EUR	100
		VMF	110
	12	EUR	50
		VMF	70
Empty bottle weight	395gs.		
Case measure 6 bottles	29.5	17	25
Full case weight (6 bottles)	7.1Kgs.		
Case measure 12 bottles	33.5	24.5	30
Full case weight (12 bottles)	14.23		